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PRUEBA Nº: 1 800 Libres F <BENJAMIN> (29)

SERIE Nº 11.1

41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS1.3 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45189182 LUNA SANCHEZ DIAZ1.4 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

45614991 ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ1.5 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

04346877 ELLA VERMEER1.6 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 21.2

45193826 Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA2.2 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45184949 CLAUDIA FRANCO ROSSELLO2.3 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45193097 JOANA MARIA SIERRA RIERA2.4 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

49866753 ERIKA VERA CAPELLA2.5 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

43481556 AINA TOMAS TOMAS2.6 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 31.3

41621291 ABRIL TOLEDO MONTAÑES3.1 2008 S.T.FELANITX

49770993 ERIKA BAYON BUENO3.2 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

46390465 BLANCA JAUME BRAVO3.3 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

46388016 CARME THOMAS TABERNER3.4 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45371085 MARIA GRACIA OLIVER3.5 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45370786 LUCIA ROSER DE HOYOS3.6 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

45614994 AINA ABAD NUÑEZ3.7 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45185139 LUCIA FUSTER BAENA3.8 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 200 Mariposa M <BENJAMIN> (9)

SERIE Nº 42.1

45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO4.1 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

45697069 SERGIO BENNASSAR MARTIN4.2 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

41661947 TOMEU JULIA MAIMO4.3 2007 S.T.FELANITX

49609615 TOMAS COLOMINA SANCHEZ4.4 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

43470583 PAU REY GARCIA4.5 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

45696312 POL VALLESPIR TORAN4.6 2007 S.T.CN.INCA

45698049 XISCO QUINTANILLA GUTIERREZ4.7 2007 S.T.ILLES

SERIE Nº 52.2

41663102 ALEXANDRU MEDREA PADURE5.1 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO5.2 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

45612058 PEDRO ARROM LLIZO5.3 2007 S.T.CN.INCA

43479546 IKER SANCHEZ BELTRAN5.4 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

43476590 OLIVER TOLEDO PANIAGUA5.5 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

49922759 JAVIER HERNANDEZ VILLAR5.6 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

45192573 NICOLAS BLAS STÜDE5.7 2007 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Mariposa X <BENJAMIN> (8)

SERIE Nº 63.1

41707753 PEP MIQUEL BURGUERA VALENS6.1 2008 S.T.FELANITX

45190073 ERIC CAMINO GARCIA6.2 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

01114907 PEYTON BELLA BRANNAN JOHNSON6.3 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

45184348 JAUME MELIS FERRER6.4 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

41623480 ALEIX APARICIO TERRAZAS6.5 2008 S.T.CN.INCA

46395107 SOFIA LOPEZ GUILLEN6.6 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

45695014 SOFIA MESQUIDA PIOTROW6.7 2009 S.T.ILLES

46394334 LAURA VILAFRANCA MOYA6.8 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 73.2

45189527 GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ7.1 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

45613777 NEUS GREGORIO RIERA7.2 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

45189993 MARC TORO GARCIA7.3 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

41663834 SERGI PORTER VICENS7.4 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

49484379 LLUCIA AVELLA FONTCUBERTA7.5 2009 S.T.ILLES

41692086 LAIA REUS SANS7.6 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

00721378 DENIZ RESHATOV RASHIDOV7.7 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

45612991 MARCOS ERRALDE VIVES7.8 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 83.3

45696760 LEO MARTINEZ COUSELO8.1 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

45187468 AXEL JUAN HARO PEREZ8.2 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

46394475 LAURA CASTAÑER NOGUERA8.3 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

49928399 IVAN CARDEÑOSA SECHENKOV8.4 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

49868938 JULIA LLABRES PEDRET8.5 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

45372929 JOAN GOMEZ RIERA8.6 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

49773073 IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES8.7 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

49774243 AMALIA COLL COMPANY8.8 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 93.4

41623254 GABRIEL GALMES VIVES9.1 2008 S.T.ES.ARTA

52032943 CARME PERICAS FONT9.2 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

49611670 SEBASTIAN ALCIBAR CSONDOR9.3 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

45697729 PAULA MELIS FERRER9.4 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

43481558 SEBASTIA RAMON FERRER9.5 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

08424482 SIENNA STEINFELDT9.6 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

49609493 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ9.7 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

45611301 JORGE NUÑEZ BALDOMIR9.8 2008 S.T.ILLES

SERIE Nº 103.5

45370906 RAFAEL TOYMIL TALAVERA10.1 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

78223023 NOAH TORRICO RUIZ10.2 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

00342128 NICOLAS HUTHER10.3 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

41660313 MIQUEL ADROVER RIGO10.4 2008 S.T.FELANITX

46390955 MARTINA SERRA MARTINEZ10.5 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49605987 MELANIA ROMERO PONCE10.6 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

49928381 LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI10.7 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49770154 FCO. BORJA GARAU MORENO10.8 2008 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Mariposa X <BENJAMIN> (8)

SERIE Nº 113.6

45372330 EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA11.1 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL11.2 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45371944 DANIEL TITOS IBAÑEZ 01:57.41 5011.3 2008 MASTBAL

49609504 VALENTIN DE TORO BUCETA 01:44.21 2511.4 2008 MASTBAL

49920386 JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA 01:55.05 2511.5 2009 CVOLTOR

45192169 SAMUEL ROMERO MESA11.6 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

46392198 MARIA FRANCESCA SUÑER AMENGUAL11.7 2009 S.T.ILLES

46395199 CARLOS BONET BONET11.8 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Braza X <BENJAMIN> (15)

SERIE Nº 124.1

41622901 ROGER GUINOVART CALDENEY12.2 2007 S.T.ES.ARTA

41707509 JULIA SERRA ALBERTI12.3 2008 S.T.BOCCHORIS

45698049 XISCO QUINTANILLA GUTIERREZ12.4 2007 S.T.ILLES

45370786 LUCIA ROSER DE HOYOS12.5 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

46391154 CRISTOBAL HIDALGO GINART12.6 2007 S.T.CVOLTOR

43474250 ADRIAN BAUZA CASTELLANO12.7 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 134.2

41659671 NEUS ADROVER OBRADOR13.2 2008 S.T.FELANITX

46390465 BLANCA JAUME BRAVO13.3 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

49609615 TOMAS COLOMINA SANCHEZ13.4 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

41707584 MIQUEL LLOMPART FOREJT13.5 2007 S.T.CNMURO

45697069 SERGIO BENNASSAR MARTIN13.6 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45691718 MISHEL CALIVA MARTINEZ13.7 2008 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 144.3

45192573 NICOLAS BLAS STÜDE14.1 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

46390814 ANTONI ALBERT TRIAY SERRA14.2 2007 S.T.CNMURO

41661947 TOMEU JULIA MAIMO14.3 2007 S.T.FELANITX

45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO14.4 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

49770483 SILVIA PEREZ CAMACHO14.5 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

49770484 MARIOLA PEREZ CAMACHO14.6 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

49771820 CARMEN ESTARELLAS MALBERTI14.7 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

41621226 JULIA FERRANDO CANTO14.8 2008 S.T.ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 154.4

54623911 MARC FERRER AGUILAR15.1 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

43480025 DAVID VILLEGAS VILLEGAS15.2 2007 S.T.CVOLTOR

45189182 LUNA SANCHEZ DIAZ15.3 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

45614939 MARIA ANTONIA FEMENIA CRESPI15.4 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

54875007 MIJAIL EUGENIO OCHOA15.5 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

45185730 PAU VANRELL MENENDEZ15.6 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

43477211 ALBERTO EGEA RUIZ15.7 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

49923209 GABRIEL SUÑER MANZANO15.8 2007 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Braza X <BENJAMIN> (15)

SERIE Nº 164.5

43481556 AINA TOMAS TOMAS 04:19.23 2516.1 2008 CAMPUSES

41693712 ESPERANÇA NADAL NICOLAU 04:16.43 2516.2 2008 ES.ARTA

41621291 ABRIL TOLEDO MONTAÑES 04:11.43 2516.3 2008 FELANITX

45371945 LAURA TITOS IBAÑEZ 04:02.32 2516.4 2008 MASTBAL

46392188 NEREA CASTILLO LOPEZ 04:02.66 2516.5 2008 NCALVIA

46388016 CARME THOMAS TABERNER 04:13.47 2516.6 2008 CNPALMA

45611672 FEDERICA GARCES CURBELO 04:19.14 2516.7 2008 ES.ARTA

45187652 NATIVIDAD GRIMALT LOPEZ 04:48.05 2516.8 2008 NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 174.6

45185139 LUCIA FUSTER BAENA 04:00.99 2517.1 2008 CNPALMA

41659730 TOLO HORRACH BONNIN 03:56.51 2517.2 2007 CN.INCA

45193097 JOANA MARIA SIERRA RIERA 03:54.48 2517.3 2008 CAMPUSES

45192768 MARC CASTRO ARQUES 03:50.48 2517.4 2007 CAMPUSES

45371085 MARIA GRACIA OLIVER 03:53.22 2517.5 2008 CNPALMA

45189395 LARA VELASCO POTEKHINA 03:54.93 2517.6 2008 SALLE-P

45614994 AINA ABAD NUÑEZ 03:59.34 2517.7 2008 CNPALMA

45691876 SARA PARRA POMAR 04:02.01 2517.8 2008 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 184.7

49922759 JAVIER HERNANDEZ VILLAR 03:47.53 2518.1 2007 MASTBAL

49770993 ERIKA BAYON BUENO 03:46.37 2518.2 2008 CVOLTOR

45192656 GERARD DOMENECH DE LA IGLESIA 03:43.74 2518.3 2007 CAMPUSES

41663102 ALEXANDRU MEDREA PADURE 03:39.37 2518.4 2007 CNPALMA

45184949 CLAUDIA FRANCO ROSSELLO 03:40.84 2518.5 2008 CNPALMA

04346877 ELLA VERMEER 03:46.31 2518.6 2008 NCALVIA

45189060 JORDI PEREZ GARCIA 03:47.06 2518.7 2007 CAMPUSES

45193826 Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 03:49.22 2518.8 2008 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 194.8

45614991 ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ 03:36.58 2519.1 2008 CNPALMA

45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 03:31.60 2519.2 2007 NCALVIA

41663863 TOMEU BONET BONET 03:26.45 2519.3 2007 NCALVIA

45612058 PEDRO ARROM LLIZO 03:18.12 2519.4 2007 CN.INCA

43470583 PAU REY GARCIA 03:23.69 2519.5 2007 NCALVIA

45613692 JOAN BORDOY TASCON 03:28.15 2519.6 2007 NCALVIA

45696312 POL VALLESPIR TORAN 03:33.49 2519.7 2007 CN.INCA

41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 03:37.31 2519.8 2008 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Braza X <BENJAMIN> (14)

SERIE Nº 205.1

45693422 PALOMA LINARES CORNEJO20.1 2009 S.T.MASTBAL

49605987 MELANIA ROMERO PONCE20.2 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

49774243 AMALIA COLL COMPANY20.3 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49606564 MARTINA PETRUS VALERO20.4 2009 S.T.BOCCHORIS

46395199 CARLOS BONET BONET20.5 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

46391736 CLARA POMAR TAMARIT20.6 2009 S.T.CNMURO

41691791 CRISTINA MIQUEL FULLANA20.7 2009 S.T.ES.ARTA
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Braza X <BENJAMIN> (14)

SERIE Nº 215.2

52032943 CARME PERICAS FONT21.1 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

41659846 MARIA CIRER CABOT21.2 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

41661081 NEUS MAS ALCON21.3 2009 S.T.FELANITX

45612991 MARCOS ERRALDE VIVES21.4 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

03794472 SOPHIA TAYLOR BROWN21.5 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

45372929 JOAN GOMEZ RIERA21.6 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

45370906 RAFAEL TOYMIL TALAVERA21.7 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 225.3

49928381 LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI22.1 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

41623254 GABRIEL GALMES VIVES22.2 2008 S.T.ES.ARTA

41660624 ANTONI FERRER SOLER22.3 2008 S.T.ES.ARTA

08424482 SIENNA STEINFELDT22.4 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

43481558 SEBASTIA RAMON FERRER22.5 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

41623480 ALEIX APARICIO TERRAZAS22.6 2008 S.T.CN.INCA

45190648 MARTI JIMENEZ CAMACHO22.7 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

45189527 GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ22.8 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 235.4

41692086 LAIA REUS SANS23.1 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

41657151 GEMMA GUINOVART CALDENTEY23.2 2009 S.T.ES.ARTA

45696760 LEO MARTINEZ COUSELO23.3 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

49609493 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ23.4 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

49609031 GABRIEL BARCELO CASTAÑER23.5 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

49609504 VALENTIN DE TORO BUCETA23.6 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

46394475 LAURA CASTAÑER NOGUERA23.7 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

52033227 Mª ANGELES BALAGUER PUJOL23.8 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 245.5

01114907 PEYTON BELLA BRANNAN JOHNSON24.1 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

41707753 PEP MIQUEL BURGUERA VALENS24.2 2008 S.T.FELANITX

45192169 SAMUEL ROMERO MESA24.3 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

00342128 NICOLAS HUTHER24.4 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

43481441 IAN LANASPA CALLEJERO24.5 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

45190073 ERIC CAMINO GARCIA24.6 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

45611301 JORGE NUÑEZ BALDOMIR24.7 2008 S.T.ILLES

46392198 MARIA FRANCESCA SUÑER AMENGUAL24.8 2009 S.T.ILLES

SERIE Nº 255.6

49928399 IVAN CARDEÑOSA SECHENKOV25.1 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

49484379 LLUCIA AVELLA FONTCUBERTA25.2 2009 S.T.ILLES

00721378 DENIZ RESHATOV RASHIDOV25.3 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

46391865 VERONICA GARRIDO MORENO25.4 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49773073 IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES25.5 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

41624851 MARTA RAMOS SALORT25.6 2009 S.T.BOCCHORIS

46394334 LAURA VILAFRANCA MOYA25.7 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

45372103 AMELIE MONIER PIÑOL25.8 2009 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Braza X <BENJAMIN> (14)

SERIE Nº 265.7

41660313 MIQUEL ADROVER RIGO 02:11.99 5026.1 2008 FELANITX

49483716 NEUS MARTIN GINARD 02:05.09 5026.2 2009 CVOLTOR

49611670 SEBASTIAN ALCIBAR CSONDOR 01:57.20 2526.3 2008 CVOLTOR

45371944 DANIEL TITOS IBAÑEZ 01:54.59 2526.4 2008 MASTBAL

00589267 CRISTIAN EMILOV DINEV 01:56.96 5026.5 2008 CVOLTOR

46390955 MARTINA SERRA MARTINEZ 02:04.68 5026.6 2009 SALLE-P

41621259 JOAN MORA LADARIA 02:03.75 2526.7 2008 ES.ARTA

45695014 SOFIA MESQUIDA PIOTROW26.8 2009 S.T.ILLES

SERIE Nº 275.8

49868938 JULIA LLABRES PEDRET 01:53.14 2527.1 2009 SALLE-P

45693044 CLAUDIO ASCANIO SAIZ 01:53.07 5027.2 2008 NCALVIA

49607578 MERCE MARTIN GOMILA 01:51.53 5027.3 2009 CNPALMA

45372330 EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA 01:48.65 5027.4 2009 CNPALMA

45189993 MARC TORO GARCIA 01:48.81 2527.5 2008 NCALVIA

45613777 NEUS GREGORIO RIERA 01:49.73 2527.6 2009 CVOLTOR

20549798 ELSA MIJARES FONTCLARA 01:53.17 5027.7 2009 CN.INCA

49920386 JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA 01:55.35 5027.8 2009 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 285.9

46395107 SOFIA LOPEZ GUILLEN 01:46.61 5028.1 2009 CN.INCA

45697729 PAULA MELIS FERRER 01:43.01 2528.2 2009 CNPALMA

78223023 NOAH TORRICO RUIZ 01:41.17 2528.3 2008 CVOLTOR

49770154 FCO. BORJA GARAU MORENO 01:39.81 5028.4 2008 CNPALMA

41663834 SERGI PORTER VICENS 01:42.14 5028.5 2008 SALLE-P

45187468 AXEL JUAN HARO PEREZ 01:44.96 5028.6 2008 CAMPUSES

46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL 01:45.80 5028.7 2008 CNPALMA

49480545 SANDRA MARTIN FRAILE 01:46.93 5028.8 2009 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 8x50 Estilos X <BENJAMIN> (63)

SERIE Nº 296.1

00883 NCALVIA BENJAMIN29.3 S.T.BENJAMINNCALVIA

00877 CVOLTOR BENJAMIN29.4 S.T.BENJAMINCVOLTOR

00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN29.5 S.T.BENJAMINCNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <A>29.6 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P
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